800-330-9240  •  goSafe.com 1• Safety Begins With Us•
•  Screen Printing  •  Embroidery  •  Pad Printing  •  Reflective Striping  •
CUSTOMIZATION
SERVICES
800.330.9240  •  Sales@gosafe.com
YOUR
LOGO
HERE

MSSFXB Full X Back MSSREFLE2 Silver Reflective Tape 2” $14.25
MSSDVB Double Vertical Bars MSSREFLE2 Silver Reflective Tape 2” $15.50
MSSDHB Double Horizontal Bars MSSREFLE2 Silver Reflective Tape 2” $15.50
MSSREFL1 Double Vertical Shoulders 6" MSSREFLE2 Silver Reflective Tape 2” $4.42
2” Silver Reflective Tape
1” Silver Reflective Tape
• goSafe & go home • 800-330-9240  •  goSafe.com• Your Partner In Safety Since 1979 •18
Pad Printing Services
Pad Printing has helped revolutionize customization capabilities. The process allows for printing on curved
and irregular surfaces such as hard hats, safety eyewear lenses, and a variety of other items. goSafe can also
produce pad printed items such as golfballs, writing instruments, and other promotional items. Contact us at
800.330.9240 for additional information.
Eyewear Imprinting
Item # Quantities 1 Color
MSSELCOL-24 Logo 1-Color 24 - 47
MSSELCOL-48 Logo 1-Color 48 - 95
MSSELCOL-96 Logo 1-Color 96 - 155
MSSELCOL-156 Logo 1-Color 156 - 287
MSSELCOL-288 Logo 1-Color 288 - 503
MSSELCOL-504 Logo 1-Color 504 - UP
MSSELADDCOL2 Logo 2-Color Below 156
* No 2-Color charge for 156 and above
MSSELADDLOC Logo Additional Location
• Minimum order quantity of 24.

and started.
We can also apply
Brim Guards to hard
hats for recognition
purposes.
Hard Hat Imprint
Location Options
Hard Hat Imprinting
• Minimum order quantity of 20.
• Imprinting available on the front, back, or sides.
• Up to 4 colors available in 4 hat locations.
• Camera ready artwork required.
• Not available for all styles.  Please contact a
GoSafe sales representative for additional details.
SKU Hat Quantities
MSSHLCOL-20 20 Hard Hats, 1 Location
MSSHLCOL-40 40 Hard Hats, 1 Location
MSSHLCOL-60 60 Hard Hats, 1 Location
MSSHLCOL-80 80 Hard Hats, 1 Location
MSSHLCOL-100 100 Hard Hats & Up, 1 Location
MSSHLADDLOC Added locations per color
MSSHLSETUP Logo setup charges for color quantity will not charge
for those we already stock
Item # Quantities Position 1
Up To 4 Colors
Position 2
2 Color
Position 3
2 Color
Position 4
2 Color
MSALOGOMIN20 20 $5.01 $10.02 $15.03 $20.01
MSALOGOMIN40 40 $3.34 $6.68 $10.02 $13.36
MSALOGOMIN60 60 $2.85 $5.70 $8.55 $11.40
MSALOGOMIN80 80 $2.37 $4.74 $7.11 $9.48
MSALOGOMIN100 100 $1.40 $2.60 $3.90 $5.20
Item # # Colors Setup Fee
MSALOGO1 1 Color $100.00
MSALOGO2 2 Color $125.00
MSALOGO3 3 Color $150.00

Otherwise colors will be matched as close as possible. A digital proof will be provided so that the customer can
sign off and approve the artwork before orders are processed and started.
800-330-9240  •  goSafe.com 21• Safety Begins With Us•
goSafe  •  Customization Services
Camera Ready Artwork must be supplied. If the artwork has to be recreated additional charges apply. The defini-
tion of camera ready artwork is black art on white background. The images/letters must be clear and must be
the exact representation of the desired logo. For multi-color logos, artwork must have individual color separa-
tions with registration marks. Photocopies, business cards, decals, faxes, etc. are not considered Camera Ready.
** For vests, a 300 dpi JPG closer to the final imprinting size is preferable.
GoSafe may have resources for other product personalization that you might
need. Please contact your GoSafe representative for more information.
Artwork/PMS fee may be waived if
approved artwork is provided by customer.
SKU Quantities
MSSLCOL-24 24 - 47
MSSLCOL-48 48 - 71
MSSLCOL-72 72 - 143
MSSLCOL-144 144 - 287
MSSLCOL-288 288 - 503
MSSLCOL-504 504 and Up
Screen Printing Pricing
Item # Quantities Cost For
One-Color Logo
Cost Per Additional